
W1/2 OF E1/2 OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4 E
IN ORB 998-1426.

CASON WILLIAM D/CASON AMY M
638 NW SUNTILT CT
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

14-2S-15-00066-006

2500 REPAIR SERVICE
03

14215.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

10/20/2022 JD 8.00 41,600 0 0 41,600

STANDARD
3

12,695
7,500
41,600
61,795
10,048
51,747

0
51,747
61,795

0

61,795

1214/0372 5/02/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANICE C COOK

WILLIAM D & AMY M C

1214/0001 4/15/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTA P HARTSFIELD

JANICE C COOK

2026
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HX Base Yr

1697 NW TIGER DRAIN RD, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 90
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 10
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 15 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 02 02

6700 04 1,762 29.4113 14.41 25,390 1986 1986 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 SERV SHOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1104

AOF 144 110 158 1,139

BAS 960 100 960 6,917

UCP 660 20 132 951

UST 264 40 106 764

UST 384 40 154 1,110

UST 630 40 252 1,816

3,042 1,762 12,695

UST= N22 W12 UCP= W30 S22 E30 N22$ S22 BAS= W30 S32 UST= W21
N30 E21 S30$ E30N32$ UST= S32 E12 AOF= E12 N12 W12 S12$ N32
W12$ E12$.
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30
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30
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12
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12

12

12

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,000

7,500

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 00 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 6,500.00 5,200.00 41,600


